
Match	
1 Tour Match	

2 Tour

1 DESPREZ	Serge 2,294 T2 2,153 T1 2,22 14 29 BCMT	Montluçon
2 RUFFET	Frédéric 2,196 T3 2,188 T1 2,19 12 28 BSC	Clermont
3 HAYEM	Patrick 2,074 T2 1,931 T3 2,00 14 13 BCMO	Moulins
4 FOULTIER	Jacky 2,157 T1 1,747 T3 1,95 8 14 ASMB	Montmarault
5 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 1,954 T1 1,924 T2 1,94 14 14 BCMO	Moulins
6 PICANDET	René 2,000 T1 1,795 T3 1,90 10 11 BCSE	St	Eloy
7 DUBOIS	Gaby 2,062 T1 1,565 T2 1,80 10 15 BCMT	Montluçon
8 BINETRUY	Pascal 1,625 T2 1,623 T3 1,63 12 15 BCMO	Moulins
9 VERON	Patrick 1,702 T1 1,522 T3 1,61 10 10 BCMO	Moulins
10 MAUGERI	Pierre 1,769 T1 1,406 T2 1,59 10 11 BCMT	Montluçon
11 FORCE	Stéphane 1,471 T2 1,377 T3 1,42 6 12 BSC	Clermont
12 VINCENT	Christian 1,408 T2 1,353 T1 1,38 4 3 BCMO	Moulins
13 SIVADE	Gérard 1,441 T2 1,258 T1 1,36 5 11 ASMB	Montmarault
14 LECROIX	Francis 1,296 T2 1,233 T1 1,26 5 9 BSC	Clermont
15 MARION	René 1,105 T2 0,925 T1 1,01 0 8 BCMO	Moulins
16 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 2,682 T1 6 16 BSC	Clermont

NOM

1 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 12 20 675 352 14 1,91 BCMO	Moulins
2 RUFFET	Frédéric 12 18 668 313 28 2,13 BSC	Clermont
3 HAYEM	Patrick 12 16 598 327 13 1,82 BCMO	Moulins
4 DESPREZ	Serge 8 14 473 213 29 2,22 BCMT	Montluçon
5 VERON	Patrick 12 14 599 391 11 1,53 BCMO	Moulins
6 BINETRUY	Pascal 12 14 557 369 15 1,5 BCMO	Moulins
7 FOULTIER	Jacky 12 12 618 334 14 1,85 ASMB	Montmarault
8 PICANDET	René 12 12 619 361 11 1,71 BCSE	St	Eloy
9 DUBOIS	Gaby 8 10 422 234 15 1,8 BCMT	Montluçon
10 MAUGERI	Pierre 8 10 410 258 11 1,58 BCMT	Montluçon
11 SIVADE	Gérard 12 7 468 370 11 1,26 ASMB	Montmarault
12 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 4 6 220 82 16 2,68 BSC	Clermont
13 FORCE	Stéphane 12 6 472 355 12 1,32 BSC	Clermont
14 LECROIX	Francis 8 5 326 258 9 1,26 BSC	Clermont
15 VINCENT	Christian 12 4 544 397 10 1,37 BCMO	Moulins
16 MARION	René 12 0 385 398 8 0,96 BCMO	Moulins

NOM

1 HAYEM	Patrick 12 16 598 327 13 1,82 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
2 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 12 20 675 352 14 1,91 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
3 VERON	Patrick 12 14 599 391 11 1,53 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
4 RUFFET	Frédéric 12 18 668 313 28 2,13 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
5 PICANDET	René 12 12 619 361 11 1,71 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
6 BINETRUY	Pascal 12 14 557 369 15 1,50 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
7 FORCE	Stéphane 12 6 472 355 12 1,32 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
8 LECROIX	Francis 8 5 326 258 9 1,26 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
9 SIVADE	Gérard 12 7 468 370 11 1,26 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
10 FOULTIER	Jacky 12 12 618 334 14 1,85 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
11 MAUGERI	Pierre 8 10 410 258 11 1,58 BILLARD	CLUB	MONTLUCONNAIS
12 VINCENT	Christian 12 4 544 397 10 1,37 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
13 MARION	René 12 0 385 398 8 0,96 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
14 DESPREZ	Serge 8 14 473 213 29 2,22 BILLARD	CLUB	MONTLUCONNAIS
15 DUBOIS	Gaby 8 10 422 234 15 1,80 BILLARD	CLUB	MONTLUCONNAIS
16 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 4 6 220 82 16 2,68 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
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CLASSEMENT DE QUALIFICATION

Libre R3  -   2019 - 2020
Réalisé d'après la moyenne/série des 2 meilleurs Tours
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Les	5	premiers	de	ce	tableau	participeront	donc
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	à	la	finale	de	District	qui	aura	lieu	le	16	février	2020	à	Montluçon
La	moyenne	est	calculée	de	la	manière	suivante

Points	cumulés	des	2	meilleurs	tours
Divisés	par	les	reprises	cumulées	des	2	meilleurs	tours

Classement	final	sur	les	3	tours	-	(Point	match/moyenne/série)
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